
 

FIRST Robotics Competition Events 

FIRST Robotics Competition Kickoff  
Saturday, January 8, 2022 

UNR Innevation Center, Reno, NV | UNLV Engineering Great Hall, Las Vegas, NV | Simulcast Statewide  
 

FIRST Robotics Competition Las Vegas Regional (Week 5) 
Thursday, March 31 to Saturday, April 2, 2022 

Thomas & Mack Center - 4505 S. Maryland Pkwy, Las Vegas, NV 89154 

Northern Nevada Events Southern Nevada Events 

FIRST Tech Challenge Events 

Kickoffs: Saturday, September 18, 2021 | Virtual Workshops: Every Other Monday at 7 pm 
Robot-In-A-Day Workshops: Saturday, October 16, 2021 

Scrimmages: Saturday, October 30, 2021 
Nevada FTC Remote Meet Play:  Meet #1 - Dec 4, 2021 | Meet #2 - Jan 15, 2022 | Meet #3 - Feb 5, 2022 

Northern Nevada FTC Meet Play 
  Meet #1 - Nov 17, 2021 |  Meet #2 - Dec 8, 2021  
  Meet #3 - Jan 19, 2022  |  Meet #4 - Feb 5, 2022 
                     

Northern FTC League Tournament 
 Saturday, February 18-19, 2022  
   McQueen High School, Reno, NV  

Southern Nevada FTC Meet Play  
  Meet #1 - Nov 20, 2021 |  Meet #2 - Dec 9, 2021  
  Meet #3 - Jan 20, 2022  |  Meet #4 - Feb 5, 2022 
                            

Southern FTC League Tournament 
 Saturday, February 18-19, 2022 
   TBD, Las Vegas, NV   

FIRST Tech Challenge Nevada State Championship   
Friday, March 4 to Saturday, March 5, 2022 

TBD, Reno, NV  

FIRST LEGO League : Challenge Division Events  

Kickoff: Saturday, August 28, 2021 | Virtual Workshops: Every Other Monday at 6 pm 
Robot-In-A-Day Workshops: Saturday, October 23, 2021 

Scrimmages: Saturday, November 6, 2021 | Spring Fling: Saturday, April 2, 2022 

Qualifiers  
  #1 - Saturday, December 4, 2021, TBD 
  #2 - Saturday, December 11, 2021, TBD 

Qualifiers  
  #1 - Saturday, December 4, 2021, TBD 
  #2 - Saturday, December 11, 2021, TBD 

Remote #1 Qualifier Statewide:   Wednesday, Dec 15 and Saturday, Dec 18, 2021 

Northern Nevada Championship 
 Saturday, January 22, 2022, Reno, NV 

Southern Nevada Championship 
 Saturday, January 22, 2022, Las Vegas, NV 

Nevada State Remote Championship 
 Robot Game Review | Judging Sessions - Sat, Feb 12, 2022 | Remote Awards - Sun, Feb 13, 2022, 3p.m. 

FIRST LEGO League : Explore Division Events  

Northern Nevada Festivals 
 Saturday, January 22, 2022, Challenge Championship 
 Saturday, March 5, 2022, FTC Championship 

Southern Nevada Festivals 
 Saturday, January 22, 2022, Challenge Championship 
 Saturday, April 2, 2022, FRC Las Vegas Regional  

       21/22 B 

FULL SPEED AHEAD 
Save the Dates  

2021-2022 Tournament Season 
www.firstnevada.org 

Welcome to FIRST® FORWARDSM presented by Qualcomm 
 

FIRST Nevada is here to support our teams with Traditional, Remote or Hybrid events.* 

*All dates, locations and event types subject to change based on current COVID-19 guidelines. 
Please visit the FIRST Nevada website and master calendar for more details and updates on any of our events. 


